
PONTCHATEAU 2023

TABLEAU DE TEMPS

Temps maniabilité

Distance
en m

Vitesse
en m/min

Vitesse
en km/h

Temps
(HH:MM:SS)

AMATEUR 1 GP PONEY SOLO 705 250 15,00 :2:50
AMATEUR 1 GP PONEY PAIRE 755 240 14,40 :3:09
AMATEUR 1 GP PONEY TEAM 775 230 13,80 :3:23
AMATEUR 1 GP SOLO 705 240 14,40 :2:57
AMATEUR 1 GP PAIRE 755 240 14,40 :3:09
AMATEUR 1 GP TEAM 775 230 13,80 :3:23
AMATEUR 1 GP TRAIT SOLO 705 240 14,40 :2:57
AMATEUR 1 GP TRAIT PAIRE 755 240 14,40 :3:09
AMATEUR ELITE GP SOLO 800 250 15,00 :3:12
AMATEUR ELITE GP PONEY SO 800 260 15,60 :3:05
AMATEUR ELITE GP PONEY PA 855 250 15,00 :3:26
CLUB ELITE SOLO GP (3 TESTS 560 220 13,20 :2:33
CLUB ELITE PAIRE GP (3 TEST 600 210 12,60 :2:52

Temps
(sec)
170
189
203
177
189
203
177
189
192
185
206
153
172

Largueur
en cm

18 portes - porte 160

18 portes - porte 160

18 portes - porte 165

18 portes - porte 160

18 portes - porte 170

18 portes - porte 190

18 portes - porte 160

18 portes - porte 170

20 portes - porte 160

20 portes - porte 160

20 portes - porte 160

16 portes - porte 160

16 portes - porte 160
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